3 Magazine Stand 3304 On the Spot Quotation 

4 Automation 4550 Through Telephonically 

5 British Council of India (BCI) 

Subscription 

1600 Online Mode 

Total 149630  

• Total Grant Allotted for 2024-25 = 15,0000 (One Lakh Fifty thousand)  

• Amount Utilized = 149630 (One Lakh Forty-nine thousand six hundred thirty only) 

• Amount to Surrender = 370 (Three hundred Seventy) 

Examination Branch 

The Examination Branch functions throughout the year in the college. The Branch prepared the 

Continuation Returns of 1729 students digitally on CRSUIUMS portal. It also submitted